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[bookmark: _GoBack]Here is an example of the budget I created for the middle school project in Mexico.
	MEXICO NUEVO MISSION BUDGET
	n/a

	building structural costs
first floor (4 classrooms 5 meters x 5 meters)
	

	material
	each classroom
	# of class
rooms
	price of each (MXP)
	total price MXP
	exchange rate
	total price USD

	blocks
	1500
	4
	$8 
	$48,000 
	13.2
	$3,636 

	rebar 3/8”
	50
	4
	$100 
	$20,000 
	13.2
	$1,515 

	rebar 1/2”
	30
	4
	$160 
	$19,200 
	13.2
	$1,454.50 

	bags of cement
	30
	4
	$100 
	$12,000 
	13.2
	$909 

	windows
	3
	4
	$900 
	$10,800 
	13.2
	$818 

	doors
	1
	4
	$1,300 
	$5,200 
	13.2
	$393.90 

	cement truck
	1
	4
	$1,500 
	$6,000 
	13.2
	$454.50 

	total 
	n/a
	n/a
	n/a
	$121,200 
	n/a
	$9,181 

	second floor (2 classrooms 10 meters x 5 meters)
	
	
	
	

	material
	each classroom
	# of classrooms
	price of each (MXP)
	total price MXP
	exchange rate
	total price USD

	blocks
	3000
	2
	$8 
	$48,000 
	13.2
	$3,636 

	rebar 3/8”
	100
	2
	$100 
	$20,000 
	13.2
	$1,515 

	rebar 1/2”
	60
	2
	$160 
	$19,200 
	13.2
	$1,454.50 

	bags of cement
	60
	2
	$100 
	$12,000 
	13.2
	$909 

	windows
	6
	2
	$900 
	$10,800 
	13.2
	$818 

	doors
	1
	2
	$1,300 
	$2,600 
	13.2
	$196.90 

	cement truck
	2
	2
	$1,500 
	$6,000 
	13.2
	$454.50 

	total
	
	
	
	$118,600 
	
	$8,984 

	total first floor costs
	n/a
	n/a
	n/a
	$121,200 
	n/a
	$9,181 

	total second floor costs
	n/a
	n/a
	n/a
	$118,600 
	n/a
	$8,984 

	total building structural costs
	n/a
	n/a
	n/a
	$239,800 
	n/a
	$18,165 

	aesthetic materials
	n/a
	n/a
	n/a
	n/a
	n/a
	n/a

	paint
	2
	8
	$700 
	$11,200 
	13.2
	$848 

	student desks
	25
	4
	$1,000 
	$100,000 
	13.2
	$7,576 

	teacher desks
	1
	5
	$528 
	$2,640 
	13.2
	$200 

	lockers
	1
	4
	$4,500 
	$18,000 
	13.2
	$1,364 

	chairs
	50
	2
	$300 
	$30,000 
	13.2
	$2,273 

	white boards
	1
	6
	$900 
	$5,400 
	13.2
	$409 

	fans
	1
	8
	$300 
	$2,400 
	13.2
	$182 

	lights
	n/a
	n/a
	n/a
	$1,320 
	13.2
	$100 

	total aesthetic materials
	n/a
	n/a
	n/a
	$170,960 
	n/a
	$12,952 

	Unforesee-able costs
	n/a
	n/a
	n/a
	$6,600
	n/a
	$500

	total project: building aesthetic, and unforeseeable costs
	n/a
	n/a
	$417,360 
	n/a
	$31,617 

	End of table
	End of table
	End of table
	End of table
	End of table
	End of table
	End of table
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